
podiatrym.com JANUARY 2024  |  PODIATRY MANAGEMENT 115

PODIATRY MANAGEMENT—2023 ANNUAL INDEX

Abraham, Steve E.; Oxygen Saturation and the Pulse  
Oximeter	 Feb.	 123

Bailey, Cheryl; 17 Time Management Tips	 Feb.	 130
Battersby, Mark E.; Avoiding Bank Failures and  

Managing Cash	 Aug.	 125
Battersby, Mark E.; Avoiding Tax Audits, the Right Way 	 Sept.	 123
Baum, Neil; Nonverbal Communication May Speak Louder  

Than Words	 Apr/May	 141
Blake, Richard; The Biomechanical Observation	 Sept.	  67
Block, Barry H.; It’s Time for a Single Unified Certifying  

Board for Podiatrists	 Jan.	   8
Block, Barry H.; Podiatrists and Fall Prevention	 Feb.	   8
Block, Barry H.; PM’s Podiatry Hall of Fame/PM’s 40th  

Annual Survey	 Mar.	   8
Block, Barry H.; It’s Time to Change Medicare’s  

Classification of Podiatrists	 Apr./May	   8
Block, Barry H.; The American Board of Foot & Ankle  

Medicine and Surgery	 June/July	   8
Block, Barry H.; Time for a Uniform Podiatric Scope of  

Practice Law	 Aug.	   8
Block, Barry H.; The Biggest Existential Threats to Podiatry	 Sept.	   8
Block, Barry H.; Protecting Podiatry’s Future	 Oct.	   8
Block, Barry H.; Diabetes and Podiatry	 Nov./Dec.	  8
Boden, Timothy W.; Do Your Due Diligence When  

Working with New Vendors	 June/July	 35
Brody, Michael; Are You Patched?	 Aug.	 115
CHATGPT; The Implications of AI on Podiatry Practice	 June/July	 45
Cheema, Zanik, and Stephanie Wu; Direct Energy  

Therapeutics and Its Role in chronic Wound Healing	 Aug.	  45
Cole, Windy; Taking the Pressure Off: A 2023 Update	 Apr/May	 125
Cole, Windy; Active Dynamic Compression: A New Look  

at VLU and Lymphedema Treatment	 Aug.	 107
Cole, Windy and Emma Woodmansey; Supporting the  

Patient Journey	 Nov./Dec.	 77
Cook, Michael; A Summary of Patient Series Using  

New OTC Pain Medicine HEMPCIN: An Office-Based  
Experiential Review	 Oct.	  85

D’amico, Joseph C.; Geriatric Gait: Assessment,  
Biomechanics, and Clinical Significance	 Sept.	 109

Dib, Allan and Neil Baum; Developing a One-Page  
Marketing Plan: Part I	 Feb.	 105

Dib, Allan and Neil Baum; Developing a One-Page  
Marketing Plan: Part 2	 Apr/May	  63

Dib, Allan and Neil Baum; Developing a One-Page  
Marketing Plan: Part 3	 Aug.	 129 

Domek, Natalie; Using Recall Lists to Maximize Your  
Existing Patient Database	 Jan.	  43

Domek, Natalie; Wound Care Practice Protocols	 Nov./Dec.	 87
Donoghue Kloos, Stephanie; PM’s 40th Annual Survey	 Mar.	  65
Ead, J. Karim, and Robert J. Snyder; The Role of Biofilm  

in Non-Healing Wounds in Patients with Diabetes	 Nov./Dec.	113
Ellison, Sandra; A Good Doctor, But Not Such a  

Good Leader	 Jan.	 101 
Evans, John; Leffrey Lehrman, DPM—Lifetime  

Achievement Award Recipient  	 Mar.	  57
Giurini, John M., et al.; Finding the Right Path	 Nov./Dec.	 89
Grennell, Drew and Lauren Suter; Diabetic Foot Care  

with MLS Laser Therapy	 June/July	 99
Guiliana, John; Mike Crosby, MBA, CPA—Lifetime  

Achievement Award Recipient	 Mar.	 109

Guiliana, John; Implicit Opportunity Costs…	 Mar.	  53
Guiliana, John; Is There Such a Thing as an Irrelevant Cost? 	 Apr/May	  55
Guiliana, John; How Do Your Numbers Stack Up? 	 June/July	 41
Guiliana, John; How to Obtain Premium Value for Your  

Podiatric Practice	 Aug.	  31
Guiliana, John; How to Succeed in a Niche Market	 Sept.	  45
Guiliana, John; Outsourcing Business Processes	 Oct.	  41
Guiliana, John; A New and More Responsible Look at  

the CDFE	 Nov./Dec.	 67
Haspel, Marc; Future Star: Duane Ehredt, Jr., DPM	 Jan.	 105
Haspel, Marc; Future Star in Podiatric Medicine:  

Maryellen Brucato, DPM	 Feb.	 118
Haspel, Marc; Pain Management and Podiatric Medicine	 June/July	 79
Haspel, Marc; Future Star in Podiatric Medicine:  

Samantha Landau, DPM	 June/July	143
Hills, Laura; Motivating Employees Without Carrots  

and Sticks	 Jan.	 125
Hills, Laura; How to Manage a Slob	 June/July	126
Hills, Laura; Managing a Burned-Out Employee 	 Sept.	 127
Homisak, Lynn; Some Oldies But Goodies	 Jan.	  59
Homisak, Lynn; Credit Card on File 	 Feb.	  61
Homisak, Lynn; Six Unmistakable Steps to Finding  

New Staff	 Feb.	  99
Homisak, Lynn; What Happened to Professionalism? 	 Apr/May	  37
Homisak, Lynn; Rising to the Challenges	 June/July	 67
Homisak, Lynn; Smile!, or, How to Change the  

Unenthusiastic Aura	 Aug.	  37
Homisak, Lynn; Monitoring Online Reviews 	 Sept.	  57
Homisak, Lynn; Adopting a Policy Program	 Oct.	  55
Homisak, Lynn; Expanding Diabetic Patient Education	 Nov./Dec.	 97
Horinek, Madison and Janis Coffin; How Patients Are  

Using Social Media	 Oct.	  81
Hultman, Jon A.; The Long Path to Parity: Past, Present,  

and Future	 Jan.	  85
Hultman, Jon A.; What Can We Learn From Past  

Practice Models? 	 Jan.	 134
Hultman, Jon A.; The Basic Laws of Physics Give Rise  

to Innovation	 Feb.	 135
Hultman, Jon A.; Converting Series Processes into  

Parallel Ones	 Mar.	 119
Hultman, Jon A.; Reduce Errors to Speed Your Processes  

and Reduce Your Costs	 Apr/May	 145
Hultman, Jon A.; Spending Less	 June/July	145
Hultman, Jon A.; Negotiating for Future Success	 Aug.	 143
Hultman, Jon A.; Analyze Your Data Using the Pareto Concept	 Sept.	 145
Hultman, Jon A.; Strategies for Managing Debt	 Oct.	 119
Hultman, Jon A.; Addition by Subtraction	 Nov./Dec.	145
Hunter, Luke J., and Amanda Miller; Mental Health in  

Diabetics	 Nov./Dec.	109
Huppin, Lawrence; Evidence-Based Medicine (EBM) and  

Orthotic Therapy	 Sept.	  83
Jackson, Rem; Your Future Will Be What You Believe It Is	 June/July	103
Johnson, Adam R.; Adipose Reconstruction for Diabetic  

Foot Off-loading	 Jan.	  81
Johnson, Adam R.; Turning Up the Heat on Remote  

Temperature Monitoring Mats and shoe Insoles	 Nov./Dec.	 51
Kesselman, Paul; Setting the Record Straight on  

Therapeutic Shoes	 Jan.	  69
Kesselman, Paul; 2023 DME Update	 Feb.	  41
Kesselman, Paul; Can You Charge a Luxury Tax for  

Custom Foot Orthotics?	 Mar.	  35
Kesselman, Paul; Types of Fabrication	 Apr/May	  35

Continued on page 116

BY AUTHOR
Author/Article	   Month	  Page



podiatrym.comJANUARY 2024  |  PODIATRY MANAGEMENT 116

Kesselman, Paul; Enrollment Issues Facing DMEPOS  
Providers	 June/July	 71

Kesselman, Paul; VHT: A New Innovative Wound  
Care Technology	 Aug.	  75

Kesselman, Paul; Wound Care and DME	 Aug.	 111
Kesselman, Paul; Cellular Tissue and Amniotic/ 

Placental Tissue Products	 Sept.	  41
Kesselman, Paul; What Is Meant by “Includes Fitting  

and Adjustment”? 	 Oct.	  43
Kesselman, Paul; A 40-Year Retrospective	 Nov./Dec.	 39
King, Michael J.; Why Do They Want All These Charts? 	 Jan.	  41
King, Michael J.; “Everything I Do Is a Level 4 Or 5”…Not	 Mar.	  45
King, Michael J.; Self-Auditing	 June/July	 31
King, Michael J.; Don’t Clone Your Medical Records  

Documentation	 Oct.	  39
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Taking the Mystery Out of LCDs  

and Medicare	 Jan.	  65
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Tales from the Crypt (of Professional  

Discipline	 Feb.	  57
Kobak, Lawrence F.; The New CDC Opioid Prescribing  

Guideline for Treatment of Pain	 Mar.	  47
Kobak, Lawrence F.; What Are Subpoenas? 	 Apr/May	  51
Kobak, Lawrence F.; The Uniform Medicare Appeals  

Process and You	 June/July	 61
Kobak, Lawrence F.; ICE, Podiatry, and You!	 Aug.	 137
Kobak, Lawrence F.; How Operation Nightingale Affects  

Podiatry	 Sept.	 142
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Charting Gems Through the Years	 Oct.	 111
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Closure of a Podiatric Practice 	 Nov./Dec.	 33
Kraus Jason; Retail Custom Foot Orthotics: The Big One  

That Got Away from Podiatry?	 Sept.	  79
Leardi, John; Preparing for Your Exit (Now or Later)	 Oct.	  75
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Podiatry-Relevant CPT® Changes 
	 for 2023	 Feb.	 37
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Nail Debridement Plus Callus Paring  

Issues		 Apr/May	  33
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Documenting X-Ray Services	 Aug.	  29
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Advocacy Success!	 Sept.	  35
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Skin Substitute Policy Changes	 Nov./Dec.	 55
Leon, Steven; Relevant Research on a Patented Topical  

Wart Treatment	 Oct.	 106
Lepow, Brian D.; It Takes a Team	 Aug.	  55
Levy, Leonard A.; Preventing Mortality in Patients  

with DFUs	 Jan.	  61
Levy, Leonard A.; Podiatric Medicine: A Major Contributor  

to Mortality Reduction in Patients with DFUs	 Nov./Dec.	107
Liden, Brock; Preventative Sensor-Based Remote  

Monitoring of the Diabetic Foot	 Nov./Dec.	123
Linne, Andrea; A New Role for Podiatrists: Leaders in  

Fall Prevention	 Feb.	  71
Linne, Andrea; Discovering Your Niche: The Lifestyles of  

Young Podiatrists	 Oct.	  69
McGuire, James and Rose Lipari; Physical Rehabilitation  

in Lower Extremity Wound Healing	 Aug.	  61
Meier, Robert and Ken Cornell; Orthotic Management of  

the Cavovarus Foot	 Jan.	  97
Moore, Jonathan; Assessing Fall Risk in Podiatric Practice	 Sept.	  97
Paterick, Timothy E.; Why the HIPAA Privacy Rules Are  

Important for Physicians to Know	 Feb.	 113
Paterick, Timothy E.; Defensive Medicine in an Era of  

Ever-Expanding Technology	 Oct.	  37
Peller, Spencer; Handling the Tougher Callers in the  

Healthcare Practice	 Oct.	  99

Podiatry Management; Meet APMA President  
Sylvia Virbulis, DPM	 June/July	 75

Podiatry Management 2022 Annual Index; Listings by  
Author and Subject	 Jan.	 115

Podiatry Management’s 40th Annual Survey— 
Stephanie Kloos Donoghue 	 Mar.	  65

Podiatry Management 2023 Buyers Guide; Who’s  
Who and Products and Services	 Apr/May	  69

Rampetsreiter, Matt; When Amputation Surgical  
Wounds Won’t Heal 	 Aug.	  79

Rosenstein, Alan H.; The Link between Physician  
Stress, Burnout, and Disruptive Behaviors 	 Nov./Dec.	135

Sage, Donna; A Breakthrough for Podiatrists  
Treating DFUs	 Nov./Dec.	101

Schneider, Andrew; Marketing Your Wound Care Practice	 Aug.	  71
Schweinberger, Monica; Developing Protocols for  

Wound Management	 Aug.	  91
Shapiro, Jarrod; My Top 5 Books for Trainers  

and Learners	 Jan.	  37
Shapiro, Jarrod; CEAP, CEAP Little Birdie 	 Feb.	  35
Shapiro, Jarrod; Podiatry Growth—A Time of  

Transition with New Challenges	 Mar.	  31
Shapiro, Jarrod; Rest in the Hospital	 Apr/May	  31
Shapiro, Jarrod; Podiatry’s Dual Personality and  

Downstream Effects	 June/July	 37
Shapiro, Jarrod; Here Are Some Thoughts on the  

Job Search	 Aug.	  25
Shapiro, Jarrod; True Shared Decisions in Patient Care	 Sept.	  37
Shapiro, Jarrod; Decision-Making	 Oct.	  33
Shapiro, Jarrod; Toss Out the Term “Competency-Based”	 Nov./Dec.	 31
Slutsky, Jeff and Neil Baum; Seven Common Website  

Mistakes Podiatrist Make	 Feb.	  79
Smith, Robert G.; Refocusing Attention on Opioid  

Prescribing: Podiatric Implications 	 Feb.	  84
Smith, Robert G.; A Podiatric Perspective of the Older  

HIV-AIDS Patient	 June/July	109
Snyder, Robert J., et al; Introducing Bromelain-Based  

Enzymatic Debridement	 Jan.	 109
Snyder, Robert J., et al; The Angiosome Concept vs.  

Pedal Arch Patency	 Nov./Dec.	 59
Spellman, Michael B.; Hiring Independent Contractors,  

Outsourcing Work, and Hiring Consultants	 Nov./Dec.	 36
Terry, Ken; Remote Patient Monitoring and Telehealth	 Oct.	  59
Terry, Mark; Drowning in Data	 Jan.	  75
Terry, Mark; Medical Equipment Depreciation for  

Podiatric Medical Practices 	 Feb.	  65
Terry, Mark; Podiatrist, Accidental Entrepreneur,  

Businessperson	 Apr/May	  57
Terry, Mark; Finding Your Specialty	 Sept.	  61
Terry, Mark; 10 Tips for Finding and Retaining Talent	 Oct.	  87
Toback, Tracey; Custom Orthoses: Office Tools for  

Effective Communication	 Sept.	  77
Tsai Robin and Laura Shin; Surgical Off-Loading for  

Diabetic Wounds	 Nov./Dec.	 71
Tumolo, Jolynn; Building Your Sports Podiatry Practice	 Sept.	  91
Verdin, Craig J., et al.; Maximizing Outcome in Diabetic  

Limb Salvage with the Use of Cellular and Tissue-Based  
Products	 Aug.	  97

Zaken, Shaun; Inbox Inspiration: A Podiatrist’s Guide to  
Email Marketing	 Oct.	  63

Zismer, Daniel K and Gary S. Schwartz; The Tyranny  
of the Practice Overhead Debate	 Jan.	  93

Continued on page 118

PODIATRY MANAGEMENT—2023 ANNUAL INDEX



podiatrym.comJANUARY 2024  |  PODIATRY MANAGEMENT 118

Clinical 		
Abraham, Steve E.; Oxygen Saturation and the Pulse Oximeter	 Feb.	

123
Cole, Windy and Emma Woodmansey; Supporting the  

Patient Journey	 Nov./Dec.	 77
Cook, Michael; A Summary of Patient Series Using New  

OTC Pain Medicine HEMPCIN: An Office-Based  
Experiential Review	 Oct.	  85

Grennell, Drew and Lauren Suter; Diabetic Foot Care with  
MLS Laser Therapy	 June/July	 99

Johnson, Adam R.; Adipose Reconstruction for Diabetic  
Foot Off-Loading	 Jan.	  81

Leon, Steven; Relevant Research on a Patented Topical  
Wart Treatment	 Oct.	 106

Levy, Leonard A.; Preventing Mortality in Patients  
with DFUs	 Jan.	  61

Sage, Donna; A Breakthrough for Podiatrists Treating DFUs	Nov./Dec.	101
Shapiro, Jarrod; CEAP, CEAP Little Birdie 	 Feb.	  35
CME 		
Cole, Windy; Taking the Pressure Off: A 2023 Update	 Apr/May	 125
D’amico, Joseph C.; Geriatric Gait: Assessment,  

Biomechanics, and Clinical Significance	 Sept.	 109
Smith, Robert G.; Refocusing Attention on Opioid  

Prescribing: Podiatric Implications 	 Feb.	  84
Smith, Robert G.; A Podiatric Perspective of the Older  

HIV-AIDS Patient	 June/July	109
Verdin, Craig J., et al.; Maximizing Outcome in Diabetic  

Limb Salvage with the Use of Cellular and  
Tissue-Based Products	 Aug.	  97

Coding and Billing 		
King, Michael J.; “Everything I Do Is a Level 4 Or 5”…Not	 Mar.	  45
King, Michael J.; Self-Auditing	 June/July	 31
King, Michael J.; Don’t Clone Your Medical Records  

Documentation	 Oct.	  39
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Podiatry-Relevant CPT® Changes  

for 2023	 Feb.	  37
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Nail Debridement Plus Callus  

Paring Issues	 Apr/May	  33
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Documenting X-Ray Services	 Aug.	  29
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Advocacy Success!	 Sept.	  35
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Skin Substitute Policy Changes	 Nov./Dec.	 55
Computers, Technology, and Social Media 		
Brody, Michael; Are You Patched?	 Aug.	 115
CHATGPT; The Implications of AI on Podiatry Practice	 June/July	 45
Homisak, Lynn; Monitoring Online Reviews 	 Sept.	  57
Horinek, Madison and Janis Coffin; How Patients Are  

Using Social Media	 Oct.	  81
Slutsky, Jeff and Neil Baum; Seven Common Website  

Mistakes Podiatrist Make	 Feb.	  79
DME 		
Kesselman, Paul; Setting the Record Straight on  

Therapeutic Shoes	 Jan.	  69
Kesselman, Paul; 2023 DME Update	 Feb.	  41
Kesselman, Paul; Can You Charge a Luxury Tax for  

Custom Foot Orthotics?	 Mar.	  35
Kesselman, Paul; Types of Fabrication	 Apr/May	  35
Kesselman, Paul; Enrollment Issues Facing DMEPOS  

Providers	 June/July	 71
Kesselman, Paul; Cellular Tissue and Amniotic/Placental  

Tissue Products	 Sept.	  41

Kesselman, Paul; What Is Meant by “Includes Fitting  
and Adjustment”? 	 Oct.	  43

Kesselman, Paul; A 40-Year Retrospective	 Nov./Dec.	 39
Editorial 		
Block, Barry H.; It’s Time for a Single Unified Certifying  

Board for Podiatrists	 Jan.	   8
Block, Barry H.; Podiatrists and Fall Prevention	 Feb.	   8
Block, Barry H.; PM’s Podiatry Hall of Fame/PM’s 40th  

Annual Survey	 Mar.	   8
Block, Barry H.; It’s Time to Change Medicare’s  

Classification of Podiatrists	 Apr./May	   8
Block, Barry H.; The American Board of Foot & Ankle  

Medicine and Surgery	 June/July	   8
Block, Barry H.; Time for a Uniform Podiatric Scope  

of Practice Law	 Aug.	   8
Block, Barry H.; The Biggest Existential Threats to Podiatry	 Sept.	   8
Block, Barry H.; Protecting Podiatry’s Future	 Oct.	   8
Block, Barry H.; Diabetes and Podiatry	 Nov./Dec.	  8
Employment, Staff, and Office Issues 		
Hills, Laura; Motivating Employees Without Carrots  

and Sticks	 Jan.	 125
Hills, Laura; How to Manage a Slob	 June/July	126
Hills, Laura; Managing a Burned-Out Employee 	 Sept.	 127
Homisak, Lynn; Some Oldies But Goodies	 Jan.	  59
Homisak, Lynn; Six Unmistakable Steps to Finding  

New Staff	 Feb.	  99
Homisak, Lynn; What Happened to Professionalism? 	 Apr/May	  37
Homisak, Lynn; Rising to the Challenges	 June/July	 67
Homisak, Lynn; Smile!, or, How to Change the  

Unenthusiastic Aura	 Aug.	  37
Homisak, Lynn; Adopting a Policy Program	 Oct.	  55
Homisak, Lynn; Expanding Diabetic Patient Education	 Nov./Dec.	 97
Peller, Spencer; Handling the Tougher Callers in the  

Healthcare Practice	 Oct.	  99
Terry, Mark; 10 Tips for Finding and Retaining Talent	 Oct.	  87
Financial 		
Battersby, Mark E.; Avoiding Bank Failures and  

Managing Cash	 Aug.	 125
Guiliana, John; How to Obtain Premium Value for  

Your Podiatric Practice	 Aug.	  31
Hultman, Jon A.; Spending Less	 June/July	145
Terry, Mark; Medical Equipment Depreciation for  

Podiatric Medical Practices 	 Feb.	  65
Zismer, Daniel K and Gary S. Schwartz; The Tyranny  

of the Practice Overhead Debate	 Jan.	  93
Future Stars in Podiatry 		
Haspel, Marc; Future Star: Duane Ehredt, Jr., DPM	 Jan.	 105
Haspel, Marc; Future Star in Podiatric Medicine:  

Maryellen Brucato, DPM	 Feb.	 118
Haspel, Marc; Future Star in Podiatric Medicine:  

Samantha Landau, DPM	 June/July	143
Last Word, The 		
Hultman, Jon A.; What Can We Learn From Past  

Practice Models? 	 Jan.	 134
Hultman, Jon A.; The Basic Laws of Physics Give  

Rise to Innovation	 Feb.	 135
Hultman, Jon A.; Converting Series Processes into  

Parallel Ones	 Mar.	 119
Hultman, Jon A.; Reduce Errors to Speed Your  

Processes and Reduce Your Costs	 Apr/May	 145
Hultman, Jon A.; Spending Less	 June/July	145
Hultman, Jon A.; Negotiating for Future Success	 Aug.	 143

Continued on page 119

PODIATRY MANAGEMENT—2023 ANNUAL INDEX

BY SUBJECT
Author/Article	   Month	  Page



podiatrym.com JANUARY 2024  |  PODIATRY MANAGEMENT 119

PODIATRY MANAGEMENT—2023 ANNUAL INDEX

Hultman, Jon A.; Analyze Your Data Using the  
Pareto Concept	 Sept.	 145

Hultman, Jon A.; Strategies for Managing Debt	 Oct.	 119
Hultman, Jon A.; Addition by Subtraction	 Nov./Dec.	145
Legal 		
Battersby, Mark E.; Avoiding Tax Audits,  

the Right Way 	 Sept.	 123
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Taking the Mystery Out of LCDs  

and Medicare	 Jan.	  65
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Tales from the Crypt  

(of Professional Discipline)	 Feb.	  57
Kobak, Lawrence F.; The New CDC Opioid Prescribing  

Guideline for Treatment of Pain	 Mar.	  47
Kobak, Lawrence F.; What Are Subpoenas? 	 Apr/May	  51
Kobak, Lawrence F.; ICE, Podiatry, and You!	 Aug.	 137
Kobak, Lawrence F.; How Operation Nightingale  

Affects Podiatry	 Sept.	 142
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Charting Gems  

Through the Years	 Oct.	 111
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Closure of a Podiatric Practice 	 Nov./Dec.	 33
Leardi, John; Preparing for Your Exit (Now or Later)	 Oct.	  75
Paterick, Timothy E.; Defensive Medicine in an Era of  

Ever-Expanding Technology	 Oct.	  37
Managed Care: Compliance, EMR/EHR, MACRA, 
Parity and Reimbursement 		
Hultman, Jon A.; The Long Path to Parity: Past, Present,  

and Future	 Jan.	  85
King, Michael J.; Why Do They Want All  

These Charts? 	 Jan.	  41
Kobak, Lawrence F.; The Uniform Medicare Appeals  

Process and You	 June/July	 61
Paterick, Timothy E.; Why the HIPAA Privacy Rules  

Are Important for Physicians to Know	 Feb.	 113
Marketing 		
Zaken, Shaun; Inbox Inspiration: A Podiatrist’s Guide  

to Email Marketing	 Oct.	  63
Orthotics & Biomechanics 		
Biomechanics Marketplace 	 Sept.	 104 
Blake, Richard; The Biomechanical Observation	 Sept.	  67
D’amico, Joseph C.; Geriatric Gait: Assessment,  

Biomechanics, and Clinical Significance	 Sept.	 109
Huppin, Lawrence; Evidence-Based Medicine (EBM)  

and Orthotic Therapy	 Sept.	  83
Kraus Jason; Retail Custom Foot Orthotics: The Big One  

That Got Away from Podiatry?	 Sept.	  79
Meier, Robert and Ken Cornell; Orthotic Management of  

the Cavovarus Foot	 Jan.	  97
Moore, Jonathan; Assessing Fall Risk in  

Podiatric Practice	 Sept.	  97
Toback, Tracey; Custom Orthoses: Office Tools for  

Effective Communication	 Sept.	  77
Tumolo, Jolynn; Building Your Sports Podiatry Practice	 Sept.	  91
PM Hall of Fame Lifetime Achievement Award 		
Block, Barry H.; PM’s Podiatry Hall of Fame/PM’s  

40th Annual Survey	 Mar.	   8
Evans, John; Leffrey Lehrman, DPM—Lifetime  

Achievement Award Recipient  	 Mar.	  57
Guiliana, John; Mike Crosby, MBA, CPA—Lifetime  

Achievement Award Recipient	 Mar.	 109
Podiatric Education, Associates, New Practitioners, 
Residents, and Student Recruitment 		
Linne, Andrea; Discovering Your Niche: The Lifestyles  

of Young Podiatrists	 Oct.	  69

Podiatry Management; Meet APMA President  
Sylvia Virbulis, DPM	 June/July	 75

Podiatry Management 2022 Annual Index; Listings  
by Author and Subject	 Jan.	 115

Podiatry Management’s 40th Annual Survey— 
Stephanie Kloos Donoghue  	 Mar.	  65

Podiatry Management 2023 Buyers Guide; Who’s  
Who and Products and Services	 Apr/May	  69

Shapiro, Jarrod; Here Are Some Thoughts on the Job  
Search	 Aug.	  25

Shapiro, Jarrod; Toss Out the Term  
“Competency-Based”	 Nov./Dec.	 31

Practice Management 		
Bailey, Cheryl; 17 Time Management Tips	 Feb.	 130
Baum, Neil; Nonverbal Communication May Speak  

Louder Than Words	 Apr/May	 141
Boden, Timothy W.; Do Your Due Diligence When  

Working with New Vendors	 June/July	 35
Dib, Allan and Neil Baum; Developing a One-Page  

Marketing Plan: Part I	 Feb.	 105
Dib, Allan and Neil Baum; Developing a One-Page  

Marketing Plan: Part 2	 Apr/May	  63
Dib, Allan and Neil Baum; Developing a One-Page  

Marketing Plan: Part 3	 Aug.	 129 
Domek, Natalie; Using Recall Lists to Maximize Your  

Existing Patient Database	 Jan.	  43
Domek, Natalie; Wound Care Practice Protocols	 Nov./Dec.	 87
Ellison, Sandra; A Good Doctor, But Not Such a  

Good Leader	 Jan.	 101 
Guiliana, John; Implicit Opportunity Costs…	 Mar.	  53
Guiliana, John; Is There Such a Thing as an  

Irrelevant Cost? 	 Apr/May	  55
Guiliana, John; How Do Your Numbers Stack Up? 	 June/July	 41
Guiliana, John; How to Succeed in a Niche Market	 Sept.	  45
Guiliana, John; Outsourcing Business Processes	 Oct.	  41
Homisak, Lynn; Credit Card on File 	 Feb.	  61
Jackson, Rem; Your Future Will Be What You  

Believe It Is	 June/July	103
Linne, Andrea; A New Role for Podiatrists:  

Leaders in Fall Prevention	 Feb.	  71
Rosenstein, Alan H.; The Link between Physician  

Stress, Burnout, and Disruptive Behaviors 	 Nov./Dec.	135
Shapiro, Jarrod; My Top 5 Books for Trainers and Learners	 Jan.	  37
Shapiro, Jarrod; Podiatry Growth—A Time of  

Transition with New Challenges	 Mar.	  31
Shapiro, Jarrod; Rest in the Hospital	 Apr/May	  31
Shapiro, Jarrod; Podiatry’s Dual Personality and  

Downstream Effects	 June/July	 37
Shapiro, Jarrod; True Shared Decisions in Patient Care	 Sept.	  37
Shapiro, Jarrod; Decision-Making	 Oct.	  33
Spellman, Michael B.; Hiring Independent Contractors,  

Outsourcing Work, and Hiring Consultants	 Nov./Dec.	  36
Terry, Mark; Drowning in Data	 Jan.	  75
Terry, Mark; Podiatrist, Accidental Entrepreneur,  

Businessperson	 Apr/May	  57
Terry, Mark; Finding Your Specialty	 Sept.	  61
Toback, Tracey; Custom Orthoses: Office Tools for  

Effective Communication	 Sept.	  77
Practice Styles 		
Terry, Ken; Remote Patient Monitoring and Telehealth	 Oct.	  59
Round Table 		
Haspel, Marc; Pain Management and Podiatric Medicine	 June/July	 79

Continued on page 120



podiatrym.comJANUARY 2024  |  PODIATRY MANAGEMENT 120

Wound Management and Diabetes 		
Cheema, Zanik, and Stephanie Wu; Direct Energy  

Therapeutics and Its Role in Chronic Wound Healing	 Aug.	  45
Cole, Windy; Taking the Pressure Off:  

A 2023 Update	 Apr/May	 125
Cole, Windy; Active Dynamic Compression:  

A New Look at VLU and Lymphedema Treatment	 Aug.	 107
Cole, Windy and Emma Woodmansey; Supporting  

the Patient Journey	 Nov./Dec.	 77
Ead, J. Karim, and Robert J. Snyder; The Role of  

Biofilm in Non-Healing Wounds in Patients  
with Diabetes	 Nov./Dec.	113

Giurini, John M., et al.; Finding the Right Path	 Nov./Dec.	 89
Guiliana, John; A New and More Responsible Look  

at the CDFE	 Nov./Dec.	 67
Homisak, Lynn; Expanding Diabetic  

Patient Education	 Nov./Dec.	 97
Hunter, Luke J.; Mental Health in Diabetics and  

Amanda Miller	 Nov./Dec.	109
Johnson, Adam R.; Adipose Reconstruction for Diabetic  

Foot Off-loading	 Jan.	  81
Johnson, Adam R.; Turning Up the Heat on Remote  

Temperature Monitoring Mats and shoe Insoles	 Nov./Dec.	 51
Kesselman, Paul; VHT: A New Innovative Wound  

Care Technology	 Aug.	  75
Kesselman, Paul; Wound Care and DME	 Aug.	 111
Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; Skin Substitute Policy Changes	 Nov./Dec.	 55

Lepow, Brian D.; It Takes a Team	 Aug.	  55
Levy, Leonard A.; Podiatric Medicine: A Major  

Contributor to Mortality Reduction in Patients  
with DFUs	 Nov./Dec.	107

Liden, Brock; Preventative Sensor-Based Remote  
Monitoring of the Diabetic Foot	 Nov./Dec.	123

McGuire, James and Rose Lipari; Physical  
Rehabilitation in Lower Extremity  
Wound Healing	 Aug.	  61

Rampetsreiter, Matt; When Amputation Surgical  
Wounds Won’t Heal 	 Aug.	  79

Sage, Donna; A Breakthrough for Podiatrists  
Treating DFUs	 Nov./Dec.	101

Schneider, Andrew; Marketing Your Wound  
Care Practice	 Aug.	  71

Schweinberger, Monica; Developing Protocols for  
Wound Management	 Aug.	  91

Snyder, Robert J., et al; Introducing Bromelain-Based  
Enzymatic Debridement	 Jan.	 109

Snyder, Robert J., et al; The Angiosome Concept  
vs. Pedal Arch Patency	 Nov./Dec.	 59

Tsai Robin and Laura Shin; Surgical Off-Loading for  
Diabetic Wounds	 Nov./Dec.	 71

Verdin, Craig J., et al.; Maximizing Outcome in  
Diabetic Limb Salvage with the Use of Cellular and  
Tissue-Based Products	 Aug.	  97

Wound Care Marketplace 	 Aug.	  87

PODIATRY MANAGEMENT—2023 ANNUAL INDEX


